
for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk

30 30a X30
Crystal Peaks Bus Station | Sheffield | Royal Hallamshire Hospital

Crystal Peaks Bus Station | Sheffield | Royal Hallamshire Hospital

Monday to Saturday excluding Public Holidays

Monday to Saturday excluding Public Holidays

30 30 30 30 30 X30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 4.49 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15

Sothall Hartland Ave x x x x x 7.15 x x x x x x x x x x x
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 4.54 5.24 5.54 6.24 6.54 x 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20

Beighton Robin Lane/Health Centre 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.19 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
Woodhouse Tannery St/Health Centre 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06 x 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32

Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.45 7.15 x 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41
Handsworth ASDA 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 x 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49

Stradbroke Road x x x x x 7.25 x x x x x x x x x x x
Sheffield High Street (Stop HS3) 5.31 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 7.39 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02

Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.41 7.47 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30A 30A 30A
Plumbley Plumbley Hall Rd 18.15 20.15 22.15

Westfield Joseph Glover 18.20 20.20 22.20
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.26 20.26 22.26

Sothall Hartland Ave x x x x x x x x x x 18.34 20.34 22.34
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 x x x

Beighton Robin Lane/Health Centre 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 18.38 20.38 22.38
Woodhouse Tannery St/Health Centre 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.44 20.44 22.44

Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.49 20.49 22.49
Handsworth ASDA 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.54 20.54 22.54

Sheffield High Street (Stop HS3) 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 19.01 21.01 23.01
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 19.10 21.10 23.10

30 30a X30

30 30a X30

this journey starts from Harthill, Firvale at 6.55am



for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk

30 30a X30
Royal Hallamshire Hospital | Sheffield | Crystal Peaks Bus Station

Royal Hallamshire Hospital | Sheffield | Crystal Peaks Bus Station

Monday to Saturday excluding Public Holidays

Monday to Saturday excluding Public Holidays

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45

Sheffield Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Handsworth ASDA 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05

Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.11 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Woodhouse Cross Street 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.21 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19

Beighton Queen Road/Health Centre 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.28 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.35 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31

Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.40 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36

30 30 30 30 X30 30 30 30 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.15 19.15 21.15 21.15 23.15 23.15

Sheffield Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 18.25 19.26 21.26 21.26 23.26 23.26
Handsworth ASDA 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 x 17.05 17.35 18.35 19.33 21.33 21.33 23.33 23.33

Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 x 17.10 17.40 18.40 19.38 21.38 21.38 23.38 23.38
Woodhouse Cross Street 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 x 17.19 17.49 18.49 19.43 21.43 21.43 23.43 23.43

Stradbroke Road x x x x 16.46 x x x x x x x x
Beighton Queen Road/Health Centre 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.55 19.49 21.49 21.49 23.49 23.49

Eckington Rd nr Westfield School 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 x 17.31 18.01 19.01 x x x x x
Sothall Hartland Ave x x x x 17.09 x x x 19.53 21.53 21.53 23.53 23.53

Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 x 17.36 18.06 19.06 x x x x x
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP1) x 19.59 21.59 21.59 23.59 23.59

Westfield Joseph Glover x 20.05 22.05 22.05 0.05 0.05
Plumbley Plumbley Hall Rd x 20.10 22.10 22.10 0.10 0.10

Harthill Firvale 17.24

30 30a X30

30 30a X30
not Fridays & Saturdays
Fridays & Saturdays only



for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk

30 30a X30
Crystal Peaks Bus Station | Sheffield | Royal Hallamshire Hospital

Royal Hallamshire Hospital | Sheffield | Crystal Peaks Bus Station

Sunday

Sunday

30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Plumbley Plumbley Hall Rd 4.15 6.15 8.15 10.15 12.15 14.15 16.15 18.15 20.15 22.15

Westfield Joseph Glover 4.20 6.20 8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 20.20 22.20
Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 4.26 6.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 20.26 22.26

Sothall Hartland Ave 4.34 6.34 8.34 10.34 12.34 14.34 16.34 18.34 20.34 22.34
Beighton Robin Lane/Health Centre 4.38 6.38 8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38 16.38 18.38 20.38 22.38

Woodhouse Tannery St/Health Centre 4.44 6.44 8.44 10.44 12.44 14.44 16.44 18.44 20.44 22.44
Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 4.49 6.49 8.49 10.49 12.49 14.49 16.49 18.49 20.49 22.49

Handsworth ASDA 4.54 6.54 8.54 10.54 12.54 14.54 16.54 18.54 20.54 22.54
Sheffield High Street (Stop HS3) 5.01 7.01 9.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01 19.01 21.01 23.01

Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.10 7.10 9.10 11.10 13.10 15.10 17.10 19.10 21.10 23.10

Service Number 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A
Royal Hallamshire Hospital 5.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 15.15 17.15 19.15 21.15 23.15

Sheffield Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 5.26 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26 19.26 21.26 23.26
Handsworth ASDA 5.33 7.33 9.33 11.33 13.33 15.33 17.33 19.33 21.33 23.33

Handsworth Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 5.38 7.38 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38 19.38 21.38 23.38
Woodhouse Cross Street 5.43 7.43 9.43 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.43 19.43 21.43 23.43

Beighton Queen Road/Health Centre 5.49 7.49 9.49 11.49 13.49 15.49 17.49 19.49 21.49 23.49
Sothall Hartland Ave 5.53 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53 17.53 19.53 21.53 23.53

Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP1) 5.59 7.59 9.59 11.59 13.59 15.59 17.59 19.59 21.59 23.59
Westfield Joseph Glover 6.05 8.05 10.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05 20.05 22.05 0.05

Plumbley Plumbley Hall Rd 6.10 8.10 10.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10 20.10 22.10 0.10

30 30a X30

30 30a X30


